


10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition Schedule

PlaceStart Time Event Code

FRI 22 SEPTEMBER 2017

Junior Opening Ceremony09:45-10:00 Competition Hall

Junior Qualification (Individual Women / Trios)10:00-13:00 Competition Hall

Junior Qualification (Individual Men / Mixed pairs / Groups)14:30-17:15 Competition Hall

Medal Award Ceremony Junior Team Ranking17:30-18:00 Competition Hall

SAT 23 SEPTEMBER 2017

Senior Opening Ceremony13:00-13:29 Competition Hall

Senior Qualification (AeroStep / Aerobic Dance / Individual Women /
Trios)13:30-17:00 Competition Hall

Senior Qualification (Individual Men / Mixed pairs / Groups)17:30-20:00 Competition Hall

Medal Award Ceremony Senior Team Ranking20:15-20:30 Competition Hall

SUN 24 SEPTEMBER 2017

Junior Finals & Presentation of Nations09:45-09:55 Competition Hall

Junior Finals (Individual Women / Individual Men)10:00-10:50 Competition Hall

Medal Award Ceremony Junior Finals (Individual Women / Individual Men)10:55-11:10 Competition Hall

Junior Finals (Mixed Pairs / Trios / Groups)11:15-12:30 Competition Hall

Medal Award Ceremony Junior Finals (Mixed Pairs / Trios / Groups)12:35-13:00 Competition Hall

Senior Finals & Presentation of the Nations15:00-15:15 Competition Hall

Senior Finals (AeroStep / Aerobic Dance / Individual Women / Individual
Men)15:15-16:40 Competition Hall

Medal Award Ceremony Senior Finals (AeroStep / Aerobic Dance /
Individual Women / Individual Men)16:45-17:10 Competition Hall

Senior Finals (Mixed Pairs / Trios / Groups)17:15-18:30 Competition Hall

Medal Award Ceremony Senior Finals (Mixed Pairs / Trios / Groups) &
Closing Ceremony18:35-19:00 Competition Hall
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS

Entry List By NOC

NOC Code - Noc Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

AUT - Austria

04 May 200031021ASTNER Emma W, Trio

17 Jul 200229688BAUMGARTNER Laura W, Trio

18 Mar 200129705HAUSER Anna Trio

BLR - Belarus

24 Jun 200228664BABAK Dzmitry M

CZE - Czech Republic

13 Jan 200010323HORAKOVA Johana W, Trio, G

17 Aug 200232520KOSEJKOVA Marketa G

13 Jun 200234554OTEVRELOVA Tereza Trio, G

23 Aug 200237479VALOVA Denisa Trio, G

20 Apr 200232513VYKOUKALOVA Simona W, G

ESP - Spain

22 Jan 200122830ESTEFANO Maria W, MP, Trio

23 Oct 200021056GIRONA Vicente M, MP, Trio

18 Oct 200122829GRANELL Pau M, Trio

18 May 200135724HILL Anna Trio, G

25 May 200034312MARTINEZ Lidia Trio, G

20 Mar 200036152PEREZ Aroa G

10 Apr 200021103RODRIGUEZ Silvia W, Trio, G

20 Oct 200232556SANCHEZ Carla G

FIN - Finland

02 Feb 200242188HUKKANEN Nea Trio

01 Nov 200142348JALONEN Maija Trio

16 Oct 200029168KANTOLA Helmi G
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS

Entry List By NOC

NOC Code - Noc Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

08 Apr 200129173KIVELAE Nea W, Trio, G

11 Feb 200042189KOLHO Inka Trio

28 Dec 200229175NIKANDER Jutta Trio, G

15 Oct 200134304NYMAN Henriikka G

12 Jul 200023032SAMPPA Fanny W, Trio, G

FRA - France

18 Mar 200138311LEBLANC Juliette W, Trio, G

06 Jul 200138314LESTRUHAUT Lucie Trio

28 Jun 200238302MICHARD Enola W, G

03 Dec 200132785SILVA Alexia G

29 Dec 200232786VALERO Line G

26 Jul 200240656VIGNAT Maelisse Trio, G

GBR - United Kingdom

11 Sep 200023200AUGIER Renee W, Trio

17 Jun 200230236DONNELLY Anya Trio

01 Jan 200023088DONNELLY Kate Trio

GER - Germany

30 May 200241272BONDARENKO Anastasia Trio, G

05 May 200124474GLOECKLE Celina W, Trio, G

31 Aug 200240678HOOSHANGI Djale G

16 Nov 200233803KUNZE Anne-Kathrin G

09 Jan 200124074LUDWIG Nele G

26 Mar 200024525NEUENDORF Jutta W

29 Mar 200241271OTTO Celina Trio, G

25 Nov 200233804SCHROETER Amelie G

05 Feb 200141273STECHER Jaqueline Trio, G

24 Sep 200024471STURM Emma Trio, G
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS

Entry List By NOC

NOC Code - Noc Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

16 May 200239780TRESS Smilla Trio, G

GRE - Greece

08 Feb 200230422ALOUPI Elisavet W, Trio, G

03 Sep 200130425CHRISTOU Konstantina Trio, G

10 May 200032653POTAMIANAKI Eleni W, Trio, G

23 Apr 200138273THEODOROU Eleftheria G

03 Feb 200123337TOPOUZOGLOU Eleni G

HUN - Hungary

21 Mar 200229713AKOSHEGYI Dora W, Trio, G

23 Jun 200229554GELLEN Zsofi G

01 Oct 200023024HAJDU Kata W, G

31 Dec 200020702MAGYAR Anna Trio, G

26 Feb 200124372MAKRANSZKI Anna G

06 Mar 200123180MARTON Nikolett G

14 Jun 200020978OKROS Janka Trio, G

08 Jan 200020701OTVOS Panna Trio, G

26 Sep 200229379RUZICSKA Vanessza Trio, G

30 Jan 200228657SIMON Zsofia Trio, G

ISR - Israel

22 Oct 200132570NAKAR Atalya W

ITA - Italy

07 Mar 200142111BLASI Francesco Trio, G

22 Apr 200234384CAVALLERI Sofia W, G

02 Apr 200029581CUBITO Camilla W, G

05 Jun 200242031CUTINI Sara Trio, G

20 Mar 200142033FALERA Matteo MP, G
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS

Entry List By NOC

NOC Code - Noc Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

07 May 200229254FERRAGINA Sarah Trio, G

22 May 200142032FORESI Martina Trio, G

14 Aug 200032601MAGGIORE Alessandra MP

15 Feb 200032602NACCI Davide M, MP, Trio

11 Jun 200142192PICCHIO Greta Nia G

07 Dec 200042113PREVITALI Giulia G

21 Jun 200242193RIZZOTTO Camilla G

19 Feb 200132603SEBASTIO Francesco M, Trio

15 Apr 200229482VERDERIO Ethel Elisabeta MP

LTU - Lithuania

22 May 200033965GAVRILINA Anastasija W

09 Jan 200141921KARTANAITE Vakare W

POR - Portugal

17 Feb 200233151CANSADO Rui M

23 Aug 200228869CRUZ Carolina Trio

29 Sep 200228812DIOGO Diana Trio, G

23 May 200128868FONSECA Rute Trio, G

04 Sep 200231663GOMES Ana Rita W, Trio, G

04 Oct 200134990SALVADO Joao M

21 Nov 200023194SILVA Eva Trio, G

25 Sep 200028866SIMOES Ines W, Trio, G

ROU - Romania

01 May 200141844DARIE Dragos MP

08 Aug 200036381DINCA Sandra W, Trio, G

01 Oct 200033972DUMITRASCU Isabela Trio, G

20 Feb 200132702GAVRILOVICI David M, MP

08 Jul 200033787JINGA Lorena Trio, G
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS

Entry List By NOC

NOC Code - Noc Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

26 Feb 200033844MESZAR Zsofia Trio, G

18 Dec 200038422MILEA Teea Trio

28 Sep 200032399MORAR Francesca W, MP, G

26 Oct 200135859NICULESCU Sarmiza MP, Trio

RUS - Russia

10 Mar 200128554CHERNYSHOVA Alina Trio, G

01 Apr 200229286DMITRIEVA Dina Trio

30 Jan 200012997DORSHAKOVA Anastasiia G

08 Feb 200122998ESIPOVICH Maria Trio, G

04 Nov 200225256GASILOVA Anna G

14 Aug 200134001GOLUBEVA Polina MP

11 Jan 200132204GRIDINA Ekaterina W

28 Mar 200021465KIRILLOVA Sofia Trio, G

02 Dec 200033139KULAEV Timur M

13 Oct 200030094KURITSYN Nikita MP

28 Aug 200122876KUZIKHIN Danil G

25 May 200122877KUZNETCOVA Iuliia G

13 Aug 200129285MOTOVILOVA Valeria Trio

08 Nov 200131325NITSENKO Alina G

05 Jun 200122873PERMINOV Petr M, MP, G

18 May 200029287PETROVA Ksenia Trio

27 Aug 200122867SVESHNIKOVA Anna G

27 Mar 200229278TIKHONOVA Daria W, MP

SVK - Slovakia

21 Dec 200029514CURILOVA Simona W, Trio

08 Sep 200229880DRAHOSOVA Veronika Trio

08 Sep 200229881DRAHOSOVA Zuzana Trio

AE00000000_32AJ 1.0 Report Created SAT 23 Sep 2017 14:27 by SmartScoring Page 5 /6



10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS

Entry List By NOC

NOC Code - Noc Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

TUR - Turkey

04 Jun 200130347CORUH Ahmet M, G

01 Jan 200130357ERISIK Emir G

29 Aug 200022200ERSOS Mehmet M, MP, Trio

09 Dec 200122199ONBASI Ayse Begum W, MP, Trio

20 Jan 200122201OZSOY Metehan G

18 Jan 200122974SAHIN Deniz W, Trio

15 Aug 200123450SURUM Sezin G

12 Aug 200239773YAVUZ Fatma G

UKR - Ukraine

28 Aug 200240533BUNDZIAK Sofiia G

05 Mar 200012785FADYEYEVA Anastasiya W, G

17 Dec 200124119LYTOVCHENKO Kseniia MP, Trio, G

07 Feb 200010396LYTVYN Anastasiia W, Trio, G

15 Jan 200242456LYTVYNETS Khrystyna G

31 May 200140562PILNEVYCH Mariia G

28 Oct 200024675SAMOILENKO Yuliia Trio, G

27 Jan 200140537TIERTYSHNIKOVA Valeriia G

04 Sep 200040534VELYKA Kristina G

10 Aug 200024269VELYKODNYI Vladyslav M, MP

27 Dec 200142267ZHURAVSKA Viktoriia G
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Medallists By Event

Group

NOCMedal NameEvent Date

PERMINOV PetrRUSGOLDIndividual Man
JUNIORS

NACCI DavideITASILVER

GAVRILOVICI DavidROUBRONZE

ONBASI Ayse BegumTURGOLDIndividual Woman
JUNIORS

TIKHONOVA DariaRUSSILVER

GRIDINA EkaterinaRUSBRONZE

PERMINOV PetrRUSGOLDPair JUNIORS

TIKHONOVA Daria

ONBASI Ayse BegumTURSILVER

ERSOS Mehmet

GAVRILOVICI DavidROUBRONZE

NICULESCU Sarmiza

ONBASI Ayse BegumTURGOLDTrio JUNIORS

ERSOS Mehmet

SAHIN Deniz

BLASI FrancescoITASILVER

NACCI Davide

SEBASTIO Francesco

MAGYAR AnnaHUNBRONZE

OKROS Janka

OTVOS Panna
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Medallists By Event

Group

NOCMedal NameEvent Date

DUMITRASCU IsabelaROUGOLDGroup JUNIORS

MORAR Francesca

MESZAR Zsofia

DINCA Sandra

JINGA Lorena

SVESHNIKOVA AnnaRUSSILVER

KUZNETCOVA Iuliia

KUZIKHIN Danil

PERMINOV Petr

DORSHAKOVA Anastasiia

VALERO LineFRABRONZE

MICHARD Enola

VIGNAT Maelisse

SILVA Alexia

LEBLANC Juliette

RussiaRUSGOLDTeams

RomaniaROUSILVER

ItalyITABRONZE
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Medals Standing

Group

Order Rank by Total
G

Total
NOC

S B Total

3RUS 21 1 6 1

2TUR 12 0 3 =3

1ROU 13 2 4 2

0ITA 24 1 3 =3

0FRA 05 1 1 =4

0HUN 06 1 1 =4

0AUT 07 0 0 =5

0BLR 08 0 0 =5

0CZE 09 0 0 =5

0ESP 010 0 0 =5

0FIN 011 0 0 =5

0GBR 012 0 0 =5

0GER 013 0 0 =5

0GRE 014 0 0 =5

0ISR 015 0 0 =5

0LTU 016 0 0 =5

0POR 017 0 0 =5

0SVK 018 0 0 =5

0UKR 019 0 0 =5

Total: 6 6 6 18
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

 Teams

Team Results

Rank  NOC TotalMen Women Mixed
pair Trio NOC

Code Group

10Russia1 RUS 1 1 6 2
11Romania2 ROU 3 4 3 1
12Italy3 ITA 1 6 2 3
18Turkey4 TUR 2 2 1 13
22Spain5 ESP 4 5 4 9
46Ukraine6 UKR 12 9 14 11
25France7 FRA 6 15 4
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Individual Woman

Revised
22 Sep 2017

12:07

Start Name NOC Code

1 LEBLANC Juliette FRA

2 SAHIN Deniz TUR

3 DINCA Sandra ROU

4 GAVRILINA Anastasija LTU

5 GRIDINA Ekaterina RUS

6 POTAMIANAKI Eleni GRE

7 FADYEYEVA Anastasiya UKR

8 BAUMGARTNER Laura AUT

9 VYKOUKALOVA Simona CZE

10 KIVELAE Nea FIN

11 RODRIGUEZ Silvia ESP

12 CAVALLERI Sofia ITA

13 SIMOES Ines POR

14 NEUENDORF Jutta GER

15 AUGIER Renee GBR

16 HAJDU Kata HUN

17 KARTANAITE Vakare LTU

18 ESTEFANO Maria ESP

19 MICHARD Enola FRA

20 CURILOVA Simona SVK

21 NAKAR Atalya ISR

22 TIKHONOVA Daria RUS

23 SAMPPA Fanny FIN

24 ASTNER Emma AUT

25 ONBASI Ayse Begum TUR

26 LYTVYN Anastasiia UKR

27 CUBITO Camilla ITA

28 HORAKOVA Johana CZE
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Individual Woman

Revised
22 Sep 2017

12:07

Start Name NOC Code

29 GOMES Ana Rita POR

30 GLOECKLE Celina GER

31 MORAR Francesca ROU

32 AKOSHEGYI Dora HUN

33 ALOUPI Elisavet GRE
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Judges Assignment 

Individual Woman

Superior Jury: CASENTINI Maria Cristina
DRAGAN Alina
MARRON MOYA Ignacio
OSKNER Vladislav
WIETHOFF Monika
SINKO Andrea
FERENTINOU Lefki

President of Superior Jury
SJD1
SJD2
SJE1
SJE2
SJA1
SJA2

UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG

Name NOCFunctionPanel
GASTALDI Gloria ITACJPA
ILIENKO-JARVIS Natalia GBRL1A
MUNTIANIENE Jovita LTUL2A
TOMKOVA Petra SVKTA
POLYZOS Dimitrios GRED1A
KOVACS Judit HUND2A
NUNEZ Nerea ESPE1A
LENCLOS Laetitia FRAE2A
CUCE Gencay TURE3A
HAIDU Ramona ROUE4A
GALVAN Helga AUTA1A
KARPENKO Ilona UKRA2A
MASKOVA Laura LTUA3A
NIKLOVA Helena CZEA4A

NOCDescription
Reserves

KUPERSHMIT Elena
GRABLER Nadja

RUS
AUT

R1
R2
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results

Individual Woman

Rank  Name NOC D E
Time

TotalA
CJP Line

Deductions
CJP ML

Diff

1 TIKHONOVA Daria RUS 3.150 9.000 0.00 21.600 Q9.450 0 0.00.0 0.00

2 ONBASI Ayse Begum TUR 2.850 8.800 0.00 20.950 Q9.300 0 0.00.0 0.00

3 GRIDINA Ekaterina RUS 3.050 8.650 0.00 20.650 Q8.950 0 0.00.0 0.00

4 MORAR Francesca ROU 3.250 8.350 0.00 20.300 Q8.700 0 0.00.0 0.00

5 GOMES Ana Rita POR 3.000 8.450 0.00 20.150 Q8.700 0 0.00.0 0.00

6 MICHARD Enola FRA 2.650 8.600 0.00 20.100 Q8.850 0 0.00.0 0.00

7 AKOSHEGYI Dora HUN 3.000 8.350 0.00 20.000 Q8.650 0 0.00.0 0.00

8 CUBITO Camilla ITA 2.750 8.500 0.00 19.950 Q8.700 0 0.00.0 0.00

9 CAVALLERI Sofia ITA 2.650 8.400 0.00 19.700 R18.650 0 0.00.0 0.00

10 HAJDU Kata HUN 3.000 8.100 0.00 19.700 R28.600 0 0.00.0 0.00

11 ESTEFANO Maria ESP 2.800 8.100 0.00 19.6508.750 0 0.00.0 0.00

12 SIMOES Ines POR 2.600 8.350 0.00 19.5508.600 0 0.00.0 0.00

13 LYTVYN Anastasiia UKR 2.800 8.300 0.00 19.5008.400 0 0.00.0 0.00

14 DINCA Sandra ROU 2.850 8.250 0.00 19.4008.300 0 0.00.0 0.00

15 AUGIER Renee GBR 2.950 7.900 0.00 19.4008.550 0 0.00.0 0.00

16 LEBLANC Juliette FRA 3.000 8.200 0.00 19.3008.100 0 0.00.0 0.00

17 KIVELAE Nea FIN 2.700 8.150 0.00 19.3008.450 0 0.00.0 0.00

18 SAHIN Deniz TUR 2.750 8.050 0.00 19.1008.300 0 0.00.0 0.00

19 RODRIGUEZ Silvia ESP 2.550 7.950 0.00 19.0508.550 0 0.00.0 0.00

20 ALOUPI Elisavet GRE 2.800 7.800 0.00 18.7508.150 0 0.00.0 0.00

21 SAMPPA Fanny FIN 2.350 7.950 0.00 18.6008.300 0 0.00.0 0.00

22 HORAKOVA Johana CZE 2.650 7.700 0.00 18.3508.000 0 0.00.0 0.00

23 CURILOVA Simona SVK 2.300 7.850 0.00 18.0507.900 0 0.00.0 0.00

24 KARTANAITE Vakare LTU 2.400 7.550 0.00 17.8507.900 0 0.00.0 0.00

25 NEUENDORF Jutta GER 2.600 7.525 0.00 17.7257.600 0 0.00.0 0.00

26 NAKAR Atalya ISR 2.100 7.650 0.00 17.6507.900 0 0.00.0 0.00

27 VYKOUKALOVA Simona CZE 2.200 7.450 0.00 17.5507.900 0 0.00.0 0.00

28 ASTNER Emma AUT 1.900 7.500 0.00 17.1507.750 0 0.00.0 0.00
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results

Individual Woman

Rank  Name NOC D E
Time

TotalA
CJP Line

Deductions
CJP ML

Diff

29 BAUMGARTNER Laura AUT 2.050 7.300 0.00 17.1507.800 0 0.00.0 0.00

30 GAVRILINA Anastasija LTU 1.300 7.400 0.00 16.2507.550 0 0.00.0 0.00

31 FADYEYEVA Anastasiya UKR 1.300 6.900 0.00 15.5507.350 0 0.00.0 0.00

A Artistic Diff Difficulty deduction Chair Judges PanelCJP
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break Report

Individual Woman

Rank  Name NOC ETotal A D

9 CAVALLERI Sofia ITA 8.40019.700

10 HAJDU Kata HUN 8.10019.700

14 DINCA Sandra ROU 8.25019.400

15 AUGIER Renee GBR 7.90019.400

16 LEBLANC Juliette FRA 8.20019.300

17 KIVELAE Nea FIN 8.15019.300

28 ASTNER Emma AUT 7.50017.150

29 BAUMGARTNER Laura AUT 7.30017.150
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In case of a tie in points at any place in Qualification and/or Finals, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
•  1. the highest total E-score
•  2. the highest total A-score
•  3. the highest total D-score
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Start List

Individual Woman

Start Name NOC Code

1 ONBASI Ayse Begum TUR

2 GRIDINA Ekaterina RUS

3 TIKHONOVA Daria RUS

4 MORAR Francesca ROU

5 CUBITO Camilla ITA

6 AKOSHEGYI Dora HUN

7 MICHARD Enola FRA

8 GOMES Ana Rita POR

R1 CAVALLERI Sofia ITA

R2 HAJDU Kata HUN
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Individual Woman

Superior Jury: CASENTINI Maria Cristina
DRAGAN Alina
MARRON MOYA Ignacio
OSKNER Vladislav
WIETHOFF Monika
SINKO Andrea
FERENTINOU Lefki

President of Superior Jury
SJD1
SJD2
SJE1
SJE2
SJA1
SJA2

UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG

Name NOCFunctionPanel
GASTALDI Gloria ITACJPA
KISLUKHINA Irina RUSL1A
KOVACS Judit HUNL2A
CUCE Gencay TURTA
POLYZOS Dimitrios GRED1A
SPINU Cristiana ROUD2A
GALVAN Helga AUTE1A
MASKOVA Laura LTUE2A
DUBYNSKA Oksana UKRE3A
NISULA Johanna FINE4A
NIKLOVA Helena CZEA1A
MACK Brit GERA2A
GRIDNEV Marina ISRA3A
YUSUPAVA Liudmila BLRA4A

NOCDescription
Reserves

MACANITA Ana
NUNEZ Nerea

POR
ESP

R1
R2
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Results

Individual Woman

Rank  Name NOC D E
Time

TotalA
CJP Line

Deductions
CJP ML

Diff

1 ONBASI Ayse Begum TUR 3.150 8.750 0.00 21.1509.250 0 0.00.0 0.00

2 TIKHONOVA Daria RUS 3.150 8.650 0.00 21.1009.300 0 0.00.0 0.00

3 GRIDINA Ekaterina RUS 3.100 8.600 0.00 20.7009.000 0 0.00.0 0.00

4 MORAR Francesca ROU 3.250 8.550 0.00 20.6508.850 0 0.00.0 0.00

5 MICHARD Enola FRA 3.000 8.550 0.00 20.5509.000 0 0.00.0 0.00

6 CUBITO Camilla ITA 3.050 8.400 0.00 20.2008.750 0 0.00.0 0.00

7 AKOSHEGYI Dora HUN 3.000 8.350 0.00 19.9508.600 0 0.00.0 0.00

8 GOMES Ana Rita POR 2.550 8.050 0.00 18.8008.200 0 0.00.0 0.00

A Artistic Diff Difficulty deduction Chair Judges PanelCJP
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Medallists

Individual Woman

NOCMedal Name

ONBASI Ayse Begum TURGOLD

TIKHONOVA Daria RUSSILVER

GRIDINA Ekaterina RUSBRONZE
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Individual Man

Start Name NOC Code

1 GRANELL Pau ESP

2 SEBASTIO Francesco ITA

3 KULAEV Timur RUS

4 ERSOS Mehmet TUR

5 SALVADO Joao POR

6 PERMINOV Petr RUS

7 CANSADO Rui POR

8 GAVRILOVICI David ROU

9 VELYKODNYI Vladyslav UKR

10 BABAK Dzmitry BLR

11 CORUH Ahmet TUR

12 GIRONA Vicente ESP

13 NACCI Davide ITA
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Individual Man

Superior Jury: CASENTINI Maria Cristina
DRAGAN Alina
MARRON MOYA Ignacio
OSKNER Vladislav
WIETHOFF Monika
SINKO Andrea
FERENTINOU Lefki

President of Superior Jury
SJD1
SJD2
SJE1
SJE2
SJA1
SJA2

UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG

Name NOCFunctionPanel
GASTALDI Gloria ITACJPA
ILIENKO-JARVIS Natalia GBRL1A
MUNTIANIENE Jovita LTUL2A
TOMKOVA Petra SVKTA
POLYZOS Dimitrios GRED1A
KOVACS Judit HUND2A
NUNEZ Nerea ESPE1A
LENCLOS Laetitia FRAE2A
CUCE Gencay TURE3A
HAIDU Ramona ROUE4A
GALVAN Helga AUTA1A
KARPENKO Ilona UKRA2A
MASKOVA Laura LTUA3A
NIKLOVA Helena CZEA4A

NOCDescription
Reserves

KUPERSHMIT Elena
GRABLER Nadja

RUS
AUT

R1
R2

1Page 1 /AEM001900_57AJ 1.0 Report Created SUN 24 Sep 2017 10:23 by SmartScoring

LineEDifficulty T TimeArtistic Chair of  Judges Panel
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results

Individual Man

Rank  Name NOC D E
Time

TotalA
CJP Line

Deductions
CJP ML

Diff

1 NACCI Davide ITA 3.250 8.800 0.00 21.450 Q9.400 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

2 PERMINOV Petr RUS 3.200 8.650 0.00 21.050 Q9.200 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

3 GAVRILOVICI David ROU 3.250 8.450 0.00 20.850 Q9.150 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

4 GIRONA Vicente ESP 3.150 8.550 0.00 20.800 Q9.100 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

5 KULAEV Timur RUS 3.200 8.600 0.00 20.500 Q8.700 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

6 ERSOS Mehmet TUR 3.100 8.450 0.00 20.500 Q8.950 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

7 SEBASTIO Francesco ITA 3.100 8.200 0.00 20.200 Q8.900 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

8 CANSADO Rui POR 2.950 8.100 0.00 19.750 Q8.700 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

9 CORUH Ahmet TUR 2.750 8.250 0.00 19.500 R18.500 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

10 SALVADO Joao POR 2.750 7.900 0.00 18.900 R28.250 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

11 GRANELL Pau ESP 2.700 7.750 0.00 18.7508.300 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

12 VELYKODNYI Vladyslav UKR 2.750 7.350 0.00 17.9507.850 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

13 BABAK Dzmitry BLR 1.950 7.750 0.00 17.4507.750 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

             The 8 highest ranked gymnasts in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the finals. A maximum number of 2 gymnasts per
National Federation are allowed in these finals 2 reserve gymnasts will be nominated for each final.

A Artistic Diff Difficulty deduction Chair Judges PanelCJP
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break Report

Individual Man

Rank  Name NOC ETotal A D

5 KULAEV Timur RUS 8.60020.500

6 ERSOS Mehmet TUR 8.45020.500

AEM001900_77AJ 1.0 Report Created FRI 22 Sep 2017 15:32 by SmartScoring

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

In case of a tie in points at any place in Qualification and/or Finals, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
•  1. the highest total E-score
•  2. the highest total A-score
•  3. the highest total D-score
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Start List

Individual Man

Start Name NOC Code

1 NACCI Davide ITA

2 GIRONA Vicente ESP

3 GAVRILOVICI David ROU

4 PERMINOV Petr RUS

5 SEBASTIO Francesco ITA

6 KULAEV Timur RUS

7 CANSADO Rui POR

8 ERSOS Mehmet TUR

R1 CORUH Ahmet TUR

R2 SALVADO Joao POR
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Individual Man

Superior Jury: CASENTINI Maria Cristina
DRAGAN Alina
MARRON MOYA Ignacio
OSKNER Vladislav
WIETHOFF Monika
SINKO Andrea
FERENTINOU Lefki

President of Superior Jury
SJD1
SJD2
SJE1
SJE2
SJA1
SJA2

UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG

Name NOCFunctionPanel
GASTALDI Gloria ITACJPA
KISLUKHINA Irina RUSL1A
KOVACS Judit HUNL2A
CUCE Gencay TURTA
POLYZOS Dimitrios GRED1A
SPINU Cristiana ROUD2A
GALVAN Helga AUTE1A
MASKOVA Laura LTUE2A
DUBYNSKA Oksana UKRE3A
NISULA Johanna FINE4A
NIKLOVA Helena CZEA1A
MACK Brit GERA2A
GRIDNEV Marina ISRA3A
YUSUPAVA Liudmila BLRA4A

NOCDescription
Reserves

MACANITA Ana
NUNEZ Nerea

POR
ESP

R1
R2

1Page 1 /AEM001100_57AJ 1.0 Report Created SUN 24 Sep 2017 11:17 by SmartScoring

LineEDifficulty T TimeArtistic Chair of  Judges Panel
LEGEND

CJPLD Execution A

SJA Superior Jury ExecutionSJD Superior Jury ArtisticSuperior Jury Difficulty SJE



10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Results

Individual Man

Rank  Name NOC D E
Time

TotalA
CJP Line

Deductions
CJP ML

Diff

1 PERMINOV Petr RUS 3.200 8.700 0.00 21.1509.250 0 0.00.0 0.00

2 NACCI Davide ITA 3.250 8.850 0.00 21.1009.000 0 0.00.0 0.00

3 GAVRILOVICI David ROU 3.250 8.650 0.00 21.0009.100 0 0.00.0 0.00

4 KULAEV Timur RUS 3.200 8.550 0.00 20.8009.050 0 0.00.0 0.00

5 GIRONA Vicente ESP 3.150 8.550 0.00 20.5508.850 0 0.00.0 0.00

6 ERSOS Mehmet TUR 2.750 8.600 0.00 20.2508.900 0 0.00.0 0.00

7 CANSADO Rui POR 3.150 8.300 0.00 20.1508.700 0 0.00.0 0.00

8 SEBASTIO Francesco ITA 3.150 8.150 0.00 19.8008.500 0 0.00.0 0.00

A Artistic Diff Difficulty deduction Chair Judges PanelCJP
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Medallists

Individual Man

NOCMedal Name

PERMINOV Petr RUSGOLD

NACCI Davide ITASILVER

GAVRILOVICI David ROUBRONZE
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Pair

Start NOC NOC Code Composition

1 ITALY 1 ITA FALERA Matteo

VERDERIO Ethel Elisabeta

2 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS PERMINOV Petr

TIKHONOVA Daria

3 ROMANIA 1 ROU DARIE Dragos

MORAR Francesca

4 ROMANIA 2 ROU GAVRILOVICI David

NICULESCU Sarmiza

5 UKRAINE UKR LYTOVCHENKO Kseniia

VELYKODNYI Vladyslav

6 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS KURITSYN Nikita

GOLUBEVA Polina

7 ITALY 2 ITA NACCI Davide

MAGGIORE Alessandra
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Pair

Superior Jury: CASENTINI Maria Cristina
DRAGAN Alina
MARRON MOYA Ignacio
OSKNER Vladislav
WIETHOFF Monika
SINKO Andrea
FERENTINOU Lefki

President of Superior Jury
SJD1
SJD2
SJE1
SJE2
SJA1
SJA2

UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG

Name NOCFunctionPanel
SPINU Cristiana ROUCJPB
ILIENKO-JARVIS Natalia GBRL1B
MUNTIANIENE Jovita LTUL2B
TOMKOVA Petra SVKTB
MACANITA Ana PORD1B
KISLUKHINA Irina RUSD2B
NISULA Johanna FINE1B
MACK Brit GERE2B
GRIDNEV Marina ISRE3B
MATTIA Maria Galia ITAE4B
SIPOS Monika HUNA1B
YUSUPAVA Liudmila BLRA2B
BARBERA Estela ESPA3B
DUBYNSKA Oksana UKRA4B

NOCDescription
Reserves

KUPERSHMIT Elena
GRABLER Nadja

RUS
AUT

R1
R2
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results

Pair

Rank  Name NOC D E
Time

TotalA
CJP Line

Deductions
CJP ML

Diff

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS 2.850 8.650 0.00 20.650 Q9.150 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

2 TURKEY TUR 2.800 8.750 0.00 20.550 Q9.000 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

3 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS 2.700 8.500 0.00 19.850 Q8.650 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

4 ROMANIA 2 ROU 2.800 8.450 0.00 19.850 Q8.600 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

5 SPAIN ESP 2.850 8.300 0.00 19.850 Q8.700 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

6 ITALY 2 ITA 2.450 8.150 0.00 19.000 Q8.400 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

7 ITALY 1 ITA 1.850 8.200 0.00 18.550 Q8.500 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

8 ROMANIA 1 ROU 2.200 8.000 0.00 18.375 Q8.175 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

9 UKRAINE UKR 2.400 7.800 0.00 18.100 R17.900 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

             The 8 highest ranked gymnasts in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the finals. A maximum number of 2 gymnasts per
National Federation are allowed in these finals 2 reserve gymnasts will be nominated for each final.

A Artistic Diff Difficulty deduction Chair Judges PanelCJP
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break Report

Pair

Rank  Name NOC ETotal A D

3 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS 8.50019.850

4 ROMANIA 2 ROU 8.45019.850

5 SPAIN ESP 8.30019.850

AEX002900_77AJ 1.0 Report Created FRI 22 Sep 2017 15:29 by SmartScoring

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

In case of a tie in points at any place in Qualification and/or Finals, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
•  1. the highest total E-score
•  2. the highest total A-score
•  3. the highest total D-score

NOTE

Difficulty ED ExecutionA Artistic



10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Start List

Pair

Revised
23 Sep 2017

21:56

Start NOC NOC Code Composition

1 ITALY 2 ITA NACCI Davide

MAGGIORE Alessandra

2 SPAIN ESP ESTEFANO Maria

GIRONA Vicente

3 ROMANIA 2 ROU GAVRILOVICI David

NICULESCU Sarmiza

4 TURKEY TUR ONBASI Ayse Begum

ERSOS Mehmet

5 ITALY 1 ITA FALERA Matteo

VERDERIO Ethel Elisabeta

6 UKRAINE UKR LYTOVCHENKO Kseniia

VELYKODNYI Vladyslav

7 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS PERMINOV Petr

TIKHONOVA Daria

8 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS KURITSYN Nikita

GOLUBEVA Polina
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Pair

Superior Jury: CASENTINI Maria Cristina
DRAGAN Alina
MARRON MOYA Ignacio
OSKNER Vladislav
WIETHOFF Monika
SINKO Andrea
FERENTINOU Lefki

President of Superior Jury
SJD1
SJD2
SJE1
SJE2
SJA1
SJA2

UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG

Name NOCFunctionPanel
GASTALDI Gloria ITACJPB
TOMKOVA Petra SVKL1B
ILIENKO-JARVIS Natalia GBRL2B
LENCLOS Laetitia FRATB
SPINU Cristiana ROUD1B
MACANITA Ana PORD2B
GRABLER Nadja AUTE1B
NIKLOVA Helena CZEE2B
MACK Brit GERE3B
KOVACS Judit HUNE4B
MASKOVA Laura LTUA1B
GRIDNEV Marina ISRA2B
YUSUPAVA Liudmila BLRA3B
BARBERA Estela ESPA4B

NOCDescription
Reserves

MACANITA Ana
NUNEZ Nerea

POR
ESP

R1
R2
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Results

Pair

Rank Name NOC D E
Time

TotalA
CJP Line

Deductions
CJP ML

Diff

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS 2.850 8.900 0.00 21.1009.350 0 0.00.0 0.00

2 TURKEY TUR 2.750 8.750 0.10 20.5509.150 0 0.00.0 0.00

3 ROMANIA 2 ROU 2.800 8.650 0.00 20.4008.950 0 0.00.0 0.00

4 SPAIN ESP 2.850 8.300 0.00 20.2509.100 0 0.00.0 0.00

5 ITALY 2 ITA 2.400 8.500 0.00 19.8008.900 0 0.00.0 0.00

6 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS 2.300 8.550 0.00 19.6508.800 0 0.00.0 0.00

7 ITALY 1 ITA 2.450 8.300 0.00 19.4508.700 0 0.00.0 0.00

8 UKRAINE UKR 2.300 7.800 0.00 18.1508.050 0 0.00.0 0.00

A Artistic Diff Difficulty deduction Chair Judges PanelCJP
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Medallists

Pair

NOCMedal Name

PERMINOV Petr RUSGOLD

TIKHONOVA Daria

ONBASI Ayse Begum TURSILVER

ERSOS Mehmet

GAVRILOVICI David ROUBRONZE

NICULESCU Sarmiza

AEX002100_92BJ 1.0 Report Created SUN 24 Sep 2017 11:58 by SmartScoring Page 1 /1



10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Start List

Trio

Start NOC NOC Code Composition

1 TURKEY TUR ONBASI Ayse Begum

ERSOS Mehmet

SAHIN Deniz

2 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS ESIPOVICH Maria

CHERNYSHOVA Alina

KIRILLOVA Sofia

3 FINLAND 1 FIN SAMPPA Fanny

KIVELAE Nea

NIKANDER Jutta

4 ROMANIA 2 ROU DINCA Sandra

JINGA Lorena

NICULESCU Sarmiza

5 ITALY 2 ITA BLASI Francesco

NACCI Davide

SEBASTIO Francesco

6 HUNGARY 2 HUN MAGYAR Anna

OKROS Janka

OTVOS Panna

7 ITALY 1 ITA CUTINI Sara

FERRAGINA Sarah

FORESI Martina

8 SPAIN 2 ESP ESTEFANO Maria

GRANELL Pau

GIRONA Vicente

AEX003100_51DJ 1.0 Report Created SAT 23 Sep 2017 11:51 by SmartScoring Page 1 /2



10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Start List

Trio

Start NOC NOC Code Composition

R1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS PETROVA Ksenia

MOTOVILOVA Valeria

DMITRIEVA Dina

R2 ROMANIA 1 ROU DUMITRASCU Isabela

MILEA Teea

MESZAR Zsofia
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Judges Assignment 

Trio

Superior Jury: CASENTINI Maria Cristina
DRAGAN Alina
MARRON MOYA Ignacio
OSKNER Vladislav
WIETHOFF Monika
SINKO Andrea
FERENTINOU Lefki

President of Superior Jury
SJD1
SJD2
SJE1
SJE2
SJA1
SJA2

UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG

Name NOCFunctionPanel
SPINU Cristiana ROUCJPB
ILIENKO-JARVIS Natalia GBRL1B
MUNTIANIENE Jovita LTUL2B
TOMKOVA Petra SVKTB
MACANITA Ana PORD1B
KISLUKHINA Irina RUSD2B
NISULA Johanna FINE1B
MACK Brit GERE2B
GRIDNEV Marina ISRE3B
MATTIA Maria Galia ITAE4B
SIPOS Monika HUNA1B
YUSUPAVA Liudmila BLRA2B
BARBERA Estela ESPA3B
DUBYNSKA Oksana UKRA4B

NOCDescription
Reserves

KUPERSHMIT Elena
GRABLER Nadja

RUS
AUT

R1
R2
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results

Trio

Rank Name NOC D E
Time

TotalA
CJP Line

Deductions
CJP ML

Diff

1 TURKEY TUR 2.750 8.750 0.00 20.400 Q8.900 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

2 ITALY 2 ITA 2.800 8.650 0.00 20.100 Q8.650 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

3 ROMANIA 2 ROU 2.800 8.600 0.00 19.800 Q8.400 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

4 SPAIN 2 ESP 2.500 8.300 0.00 19.300 Q8.500 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

5 ITALY 1 ITA 2.650 8.450 0.10 19.250 Q8.250 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

6 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS 2.700 8.200 0.00 19.250 Q8.350 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

7 HUNGARY 2 HUN 2.750 8.150 0.00 19.250 Q8.350 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

8 FINLAND 1 FIN 2.600 8.350 0.00 19.150 Q8.200 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

9 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS 2.050 8.250 0.00 18.800 R18.500 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

10 ROMANIA 1 ROU 2.450 8.100 0.00 18.750 R28.200 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

11 HUNGARY 1 HUN 2.000 8.300 0.00 18.7008.400 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 2.100 8.200 0.00 18.5508.250 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

13 GREECE GRE 2.550 8.000 0.00 18.5508.000 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

14 UKRAINE UKR 1.900 8.100 0.00 18.1508.150 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

15 FRANCE FRA 2.350 8.050 0.00 18.1507.750 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

16 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 2.300 8.000 0.00 18.1007.800 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

17 SPAIN 1 ESP 2.350 7.800 0.00 18.0507.900 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

18 PORTUGAL 1 POR 2.500 7.700 0.00 17.9007.700 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

19 PORTUGAL 2 POR 2.250 7.950 0.10 17.8007.700 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

20 FINLAND 2 FIN 1.850 7.850 0.00 17.5507.850 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

21 SLOVAKIA SVK 1.750 7.800 0.00 17.1007.550 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

22 GERMANY 1 GER 1.650 7.450 0.00 16.7507.650 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

23 GERMANY 2 GER 2.100 7.000 0.00 16.6007.500 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

24 AUSTRIA AUT 1.300 7.650 0.00 16.4507.500 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

             The 8 highest ranked gymnasts in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the finals. A maximum number of 2 gymnasts per
National Federation are allowed in these finals 2 reserve gymnasts will be nominated for each final.

A Artistic Diff Difficulty deduction Chair Judges PanelCJP
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break Report

Trio

Rank  Name NOC ETotal A D

5 ITALY 1 ITA 8.45019.250

6 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS 8.20019.250

7 HUNGARY 2 HUN 8.15019.250

12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 8.20018.550

13 GREECE GRE 8.00018.550

14 UKRAINE UKR 8.10018.150

15 FRANCE FRA 8.05018.150

AEX003900_77AJ 1.0 Report Created FRI 22 Sep 2017 12:43 by SmartScoring
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Page 1 /1

In case of a tie in points at any place in Qualification and/or Finals, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
•  1. the highest total E-score
•  2. the highest total A-score
•  3. the highest total D-score

NOTE

Difficulty ED ExecutionA Artistic



10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Start List

Trio

Start NOC NOC Code Composition

1 TURKEY TUR ONBASI Ayse Begum

ERSOS Mehmet

SAHIN Deniz

2 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS ESIPOVICH Maria

CHERNYSHOVA Alina

KIRILLOVA Sofia

3 FINLAND 1 FIN SAMPPA Fanny

KIVELAE Nea

NIKANDER Jutta

4 ROMANIA 2 ROU DINCA Sandra

JINGA Lorena

NICULESCU Sarmiza

5 ITALY 2 ITA BLASI Francesco

NACCI Davide

SEBASTIO Francesco

6 HUNGARY 2 HUN MAGYAR Anna

OKROS Janka

OTVOS Panna

7 ITALY 1 ITA CUTINI Sara

FERRAGINA Sarah

FORESI Martina

8 SPAIN 2 ESP ESTEFANO Maria

GRANELL Pau

GIRONA Vicente

AEX003100_51DJ 1.0 Report Created SAT 23 Sep 2017 11:51 by SmartScoring Page 1 /2



10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Start List

Trio

Start NOC NOC Code Composition

R1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS PETROVA Ksenia

MOTOVILOVA Valeria

DMITRIEVA Dina

R2 ROMANIA 1 ROU DUMITRASCU Isabela

MILEA Teea

MESZAR Zsofia
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Trio

Superior Jury: CASENTINI Maria Cristina
DRAGAN Alina
MARRON MOYA Ignacio
OSKNER Vladislav
WIETHOFF Monika
SINKO Andrea
FERENTINOU Lefki

President of Superior Jury
SJD1
SJD2
SJE1
SJE2
SJA1
SJA2

UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG

Name NOCFunctionPanel
GASTALDI Gloria ITACJPB
TOMKOVA Petra SVKL1B
ILIENKO-JARVIS Natalia GBRL2B
LENCLOS Laetitia FRATB
SPINU Cristiana ROUD1B
MACANITA Ana PORD2B
GRABLER Nadja AUTE1B
NIKLOVA Helena CZEE2B
MACK Brit GERE3B
KOVACS Judit HUNE4B
MASKOVA Laura LTUA1B
GRIDNEV Marina ISRA2B
YUSUPAVA Liudmila BLRA3B
BARBERA Estela ESPA4B

NOCDescription
Reserves

MACANITA Ana
NUNEZ Nerea

POR
ESP

R1
R2

1Page 1 /AEX003100_57AJ 1.0 Report Created SUN 24 Sep 2017 12:04 by SmartScoring
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Results

Trio

Rank  Name NOC D E
Time

TotalA
CJP Line

Deductions
CJP ML

Diff

1 TURKEY TUR 2.750 8.700 0.00 20.7509.300 0 0.00.0 0.00

2 ITALY 2 ITA 2.850 8.650 0.00 20.5509.050 0 0.00.0 0.00

3 HUNGARY 2 HUN 2.450 8.400 0.00 19.5508.700 0 0.00.0 0.00

4 ROMANIA 2 ROU 2.500 8.150 0.00 19.2008.550 0 0.00.0 0.00

5 ITALY 1 ITA 2.050 8.350 0.00 19.1508.750 0 0.00.0 0.00

6 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS 2.100 8.200 0.00 19.1008.800 0 0.00.0 0.00

7 FINLAND 1 FIN 2.250 8.150 0.00 19.0008.600 0 0.00.0 0.00

8 SPAIN 2 ESP 1.750 7.650 0.00 17.7508.350 0 0.00.0 0.00

A Artistic Diff Difficulty deduction Chair Judges PanelCJP
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Medallists

Trio

NOCMedal Name

ONBASI Ayse Begum TURGOLD

ERSOS Mehmet

SAHIN Deniz

BLASI Francesco ITASILVER

NACCI Davide

SEBASTIO Francesco

MAGYAR Anna HUNBRONZE

OKROS Janka

OTVOS Panna

AEX003100_92BJ 1.0 Report Created SUN 24 Sep 2017 12:30 by SmartScoring Page 1 /1



10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Group

Start NOC NOC Code Composition

1 TURKEY TUR CORUH Ahmet

YAVUZ Fatma

SURUM Sezin

OZSOY Metehan

ERISIK Emir

2 HUNGARY 1 HUN AKOSHEGYI Dora

GELLEN Zsofi

MAKRANSZKI Anna

RUZICSKA Vanessza

SIMON Zsofia

3 UKRAINE 1 UKR ZHURAVSKA Viktoriia

LYTOVCHENKO Kseniia

LYTVYN Anastasiia

SAMOILENKO Yulia

FADYEYEVA Anastasiya

4 GERMANY 1 GER BONDARENKO Anastasia

HOOSHANGI Djale

LUDWIG Nele

OTTO Celina

STECHER Jaqueline

5 ITALY 1 ITA CAVALLERI Sofia

CUBITO Camilla

PICCHIO Greta Nia

PREVITALI Giulia

RIZZOTTO Camilla
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Group

Start NOC NOC Code Composition

6 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS SVESHNIKOVA Anna

KUZNETCOVA Iuliia

KUZIKHIN Danil

PERMINOV Petr

DORSHAKOVA Anastasiia

7 ITALY 2 ITA BLASI Francesco

CUTINI Sara

FALERA Matteo

FERRAGINA Sarah

FORESI Martina

8 FINLAND FIN SAMPPA Fanny

KIVELAE Nea

NIKANDER Jutta

KANTOLA Helmi

NYMAN Henriikka

9 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE HORAKOVA Johana

KOSEJKOVA Marketa

OTEVRELOVA Tereza

VALOVA Denisa

VYKOUKALOVA Simona

10 SPAIN ESP RODRIGUEZ Silvia

MARTINEZ Lidia

HILL Anna

PEREZ Aroa

SANCHEZ Carla
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Group

Start NOC NOC Code Composition

11 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS ESIPOVICH Maria

CHERNYSHOVA Alina

KIRILLOVA Sofia

NITSENKO Alina

GASILOVA Anna

12 ROMANIA ROU DUMITRASCU Isabela

MORAR Francesca

MESZAR Zsofia

DINCA Sandra

JINGA Lorena

13 PORTUGAL POR GOMES Ana Rita

SILVA Eva

SIMOES Ines

FONSECA Rute

DIOGO Diana

14 UKRAINE 2 UKR PILNEVYCH Mariia

VELYKA Kristina

BUNDZIAK Sofiia

TIERTYSHNIKOVA Valeriia

LYTVYNETS Khrystyna

15 FRANCE FRA VALERO Line

MICHARD Enola

VIGNAT Maelisse

SILVA Alexia

LEBLANC Juliette

AEX004900_51DJ 1.0 Report Created THU 21 Sep 2017 19:59 by SmartScoring Page 3 /4



10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

Group

Start NOC NOC Code Composition

16 HUNGARY 2 HUN HAJDU Kata

MAGYAR Anna

MARTON Nikolett

OKROS Janka

OTVOS Panna

17 GREECE GRE CHRISTOU Konstantina

POTAMIANAKI Eleni

ALOUPI Elisavet

THEODOROU Eleftheria

TOPOUZOGLOU Eleni

18 GERMANY 2 GER GLOECKLE Celina

STURM Emma

TRESS Smilla

KUNZE Anne-Kathrin

SCHROETER Amelie
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Group

Superior Jury: CASENTINI Maria Cristina
DRAGAN Alina
MARRON MOYA Ignacio
OSKNER Vladislav
WIETHOFF Monika
SINKO Andrea
FERENTINOU Lefki

President of Superior Jury
SJD1
SJD2
SJE1
SJE2
SJA1
SJA2

UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG

Name NOCFunctionPanel
SPINU Cristiana ROUCJPB
ILIENKO-JARVIS Natalia GBRL1B
MUNTIANIENE Jovita LTUL2B
TOMKOVA Petra SVKTB
MACANITA Ana PORD1B
KISLUKHINA Irina RUSD2B
NISULA Johanna FINE1B
MACK Brit GERE2B
GRIDNEV Marina ISRE3B
MATTIA Maria Galia ITAE4B
SIPOS Monika HUNA1B
YUSUPAVA Liudmila BLRA2B
BARBERA Estela ESPA3B
DUBYNSKA Oksana UKRA4B

NOCDescription
Reserves

KUPERSHMIT Elena
GRABLER Nadja

RUS
AUT

R1
R2
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Results

Group

Rank Name NOC D E
Time

TotalA
CJP Line

Deductions
CJP ML

Diff

1 ROMANIA ROU 2.800 8.350 0.00 19.750 Q8.600 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

2 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS 2.600 8.450 0.00 19.650 Q8.600 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

3 ITALY 1 ITA 2.300 8.400 0.00 19.400 Q8.700 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

4 FRANCE FRA 2.700 8.400 0.00 19.400 Q8.300 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

5 HUNGARY 1 HUN 2.350 8.400 0.00 19.250 Q8.500 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

6 HUNGARY 2 HUN 2.350 8.200 0.00 19.2008.650 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

7 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS 1.700 8.300 0.00 18.5008.500 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

8 GREECE GRE 2.450 8.000 0.00 18.450 Q8.000 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

9 SPAIN ESP 2.000 8.200 0.00 18.400 Q8.200 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

10 PORTUGAL POR 2.050 8.100 0.00 18.000 Q8.050 0.0 0.00.2 0.00

11 UKRAINE 1 UKR 1.850 7.950 0.00 17.850 R18.250 0.0 0.00.2 0.00

12 ITALY 2 ITA 1.700 8.000 0.00 17.7508.050 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

13 TURKEY TUR 2.000 7.850 0.00 17.600 R27.750 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

14 FINLAND FIN 1.550 7.850 0.00 17.5508.150 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

15 GERMANY 2 GER 1.600 7.550 0.00 16.8507.700 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

16 GERMANY 1 GER 1.050 7.300 0.10 15.9507.700 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

17 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1.050 7.050 0.00 15.5007.400 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

18 UKRAINE 2 UKR 0.700 6.700 0.00 14.5007.100 0.0 0.00.0 0.00

             The 8 highest ranked gymnasts in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the finals. A maximum number of 1 gymnasts per
National Federation are allowed in these finals 2 reserve gymnasts will be nominated for each final.

A Artistic Diff Difficulty deduction Chair Judges PanelCJP
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Qualification
JUNIORS

Tie Break Report

Group

Rank  Name NOC ETotal A D

3 ITALY 1 ITA 8.400 8.70019.400

4 FRANCE FRA 8.400 8.30019.400

AEX004900_77AJ 1.0 Report Created FRI 22 Sep 2017 16:45 by SmartScoring

LEGEND

Page 1 /1

In case of a tie in points at any place in Qualification and/or Finals, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
•  1. the highest total E-score
•  2. the highest total A-score
•  3. the highest total D-score
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Start List

Group

Start NOC NOC Code Composition

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS SVESHNIKOVA Anna

KUZNETCOVA Iuliia

KUZIKHIN Danil

PERMINOV Petr

DORSHAKOVA Anastasiia

2 HUNGARY 1 HUN AKOSHEGYI Dora

GELLEN Zsofi

MAKRANSZKI Anna

RUZICSKA Vanessza

SIMON Zsofia

3 GREECE GRE CHRISTOU Konstantina

POTAMIANAKI Eleni

ALOUPI Elisavet

THEODOROU Eleftheria

TOPOUZOGLOU Eleni

4 PORTUGAL POR GOMES Ana Rita

SILVA Eva

SIMOES Ines

FONSECA Rute

DIOGO Diana

5 FRANCE FRA VALERO Line

MICHARD Enola

VIGNAT Maelisse

SILVA Alexia

LEBLANC Juliette
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Start List

Group

Start NOC NOC Code Composition

6 SPAIN ESP RODRIGUEZ Silvia

MARTINEZ Lidia

HILL Anna

PEREZ Aroa

SANCHEZ Carla

7 ROMANIA ROU DUMITRASCU Isabela

MORAR Francesca

MESZAR Zsofia

DINCA Sandra

JINGA Lorena

8 ITALY 1 ITA CAVALLERI Sofia

CUBITO Camilla

PICCHIO Greta Nia

PREVITALI Giulia

RIZZOTTO Camilla

R-1 UKRAINE 1 UKR ZHURAVSKA Viktoriia

LYTOVCHENKO Kseniia

LYTVYN Anastasiia

SAMOILENKO Yuliia

FADYEYEVA Anastasiya

CORUH Ahmet

YAVUZ Fatma

SURUM Sezin

OZSOY Metehan

ERISIK Emir
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Group

Superior Jury: CASENTINI Maria Cristina
DRAGAN Alina
MARRON MOYA Ignacio
OSKNER Vladislav
WIETHOFF Monika
SINKO Andrea
FERENTINOU Lefki

President of Superior Jury
SJD1
SJD2
SJE1
SJE2
SJA1
SJA2

UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG
UEG

Name NOCFunctionPanel
GASTALDI Gloria ITACJPB
TOMKOVA Petra SVKL1B
ILIENKO-JARVIS Natalia GBRL2B
LENCLOS Laetitia FRATB
SPINU Cristiana ROUD1B
MACANITA Ana PORD2B
GRABLER Nadja AUTE1B
NIKLOVA Helena CZEE2B
MACK Brit GERE3B
KOVACS Judit HUNE4B
MASKOVA Laura LTUA1B
GRIDNEV Marina ISRA2B
YUSUPAVA Liudmila BLRA3B
BARBERA Estela ESPA4B

NOCDescription
Reserves

MACANITA Ana
NUNEZ Nerea

POR
ESP

R1
R2
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Results

Group

Rank  Name NOC D E
Time

TotalA
CJP Line

Deductions
CJP ML

Diff

1 ROMANIA ROU 2.800 8.350 0.00 20.0508.900 0 0.00.0 0.00

2 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS 2.600 8.250 0.00 19.8008.950 0 0.00.0 0.00

3 FRANCE FRA 2.700 8.300 0.00 19.6508.650 0 0.00.0 0.00

4 HUNGARY 1 HUN 2.000 8.250 0.00 19.0008.750 0 0.00.0 0.00

5 SPAIN ESP 2.250 7.950 0.00 18.8508.650 0 0.00.0 0.00

6 GREECE GRE 2.450 7.950 0.00 18.8508.450 0 0.00.0 0.00

7 ITALY 1 ITA 1.850 8.100 0.00 18.7508.800 0 0.00.0 0.00

8 PORTUGAL POR 2.150 7.950 0.00 18.7008.600 0 0.00.0 0.00

A Artistic Diff Difficulty deduction Chair Judges PanelCJP
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Tie Break Report

Group

Rank  Name NOC ETotal A D

5 SPAIN ESP 7.950 8.65018.850

6 GREECE GRE 7.950 8.45018.850

AEX004100_77AJ 1.0 Report Created SUN 24 Sep 2017 13:07 by SmartScoring
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In case of a tie in points at any place in Qualification and/or Finals, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
•  1. the highest total E-score
•  2. the highest total A-score
•  3. the highest total D-score
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10th EUROPEAN AEROBIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Final
JUNIORS

Medallists

Group

NOCMedal Name

DUMITRASCU Isabela ROUGOLD

MORAR Francesca

MESZAR Zsofia

DINCA Sandra

JINGA Lorena

SVESHNIKOVA Anna RUSSILVER

KUZNETCOVA Iuliia

KUZIKHIN Danil

PERMINOV Petr

DORSHAKOVA Anastasiia

VALERO Line FRABRONZE

MICHARD Enola

VIGNAT Maelisse

SILVA Alexia

LEBLANC Juliette
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